www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                   1 | P a g e
 Data Sheet
 DC EMI Filter for Photo Voltaic Inverters
Description
Filter with additional differential mode rejection in low frequency. For use with switched mode power
supplies to reduce noise from power supply back into the mains.  Filter also provides good attenuation of
incoming interference
.

Temperature range : -25°C to +100ºC
Climatic Category :  40/100/21
Features
Applications
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                   2 | P a g e
Selection Table
     *L – Low leakage type without Y capacitors versions
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated Current
@55°C
Input / Output
Connections
Weight
(Kilo Grams)(Max)
MF610S-25 S610S00025S 25A 16 - 1.2
MF610S-50 S610S00050S 50A 35 - 1.8
MF610S-75 S610S00075S 75A 35 - 2
MF610S-100 S610S00100S 100A 50 - 3
MF610S-150 S610S00150S 150A 95 - 5
MF610S-250 S610S00250S 250A - BB 5.2
MF610S-400 S610S00400S 400A - BB 6.5
MF610S-600 S610S00600S 600A - BB 7
MF610S-800 S610S00800S 800A - BB 9.5
MF610S-1000 S610S01000S 1000A - BB 9.8
MF610S-1500 S610S01500S 1500A - BB 17
MF610S-2500 S610S02500S 2500A - BB 28
MF610SL-25 S610SL0025S 25A 16 - 1.2
MF610SL-50 S610SL0050S 50A 35 - 1.8
MF610SL-75 S610SL0075S 75A 35 - 2
MF610SL-100 S610SL0100S 100A 50 - 3
MF610SL-150 S610SL0150S 150A 95 - 5
MF610SL-250 S610SL0250S 250A - BB 5.2
MF610SL-400 S610SL0400S 400A - BB 6.5
MF610SL-600 S610SL0600S 600A - BB 7
MF610SL-800 S610SL0800S 800A - BB 9.5
MF610SL-1000 S610SL1000S 1000A - BB 9.8
MF610SL-1500 S610SL1500S 1500A - BB 17
MF610SL – 2500  S610SL2500S 2500A - BB 28
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                   3 | P a g e
Mechanical Drawing
25A to 150A Types
Material/Finish : CRCA/Nickel Plating